

FINANCIAL SUPPORT

Mail-In

Dear Historical Society Friends,

We thank you for your financial support. The Historical Society oversees the CGGC Archives Museum. Our purpose is to help gather, preserve and display important artifacts and memorabilia of the Churches of God, General Conference. Financial support is tax deductible based on the calendar year, so this is a perfect time to consider your involvement.

THANKING YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!
HISTORICAL SOCIETY COMMITTEE
CGGC Archives Museum
Jim Marckel Curator

Historical Society CGGC Archives Museum Financial Support

		# 1006Support /Preserving CGGC H	story \$
Name)		
Addr	ess		
City_		State	Zip Code
Emai	I Phone		

Mail to: Historical Society

CGGC Archives Museum 700 East Melrose Avenue

P.O. Box 926

Findlay Ohio 45839

